Contents

Detailed contents

List of boxes, figures and tables
Preface

Acknowledgements

One Understanding housing policy

Two  Housing:The political/policy process

Three Housing policy: Continuity and change

Four The governance of housing

Five  Comparative housing policy

Six Affordable housing

Seven Homelessness

Eight Decent and sustainable homes

Nine Low demand and neighbourhood deprivation
Ten  Housing and social justice

Eleven Conclusion: housing policy - past and future

References
Index

Vi
Xi
Xiii
XV

21

43

73
101
125
153
177
205
229
257

281
317



