## Contents

Detailed contents		vi
List of boxes, figures and tables		xi
Preface		xiii
Acknowledgements		XV
One	Understanding housing policy	1
Two	Housing: The political/policy process	21
Three	Housing policy: Continuity and change	43
Four	The governance of housing	73
Five	Comparative housing policy	101
Six	Affordable housing	125
Seven	Homelessness	153
Eight	Decent and sustainable homes	177
Nine	Low demand and neighbourhood deprivation	205
Ten	Housing and social justice	229
Eleven	Conclusion: housing policy – past and future	257
References		281
Index		317